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Technische Daten: ASTRO2/P

ASTRO2/P
ASTRO2
freistehend
Modern

Holz

01.97004.000
520x1120x450 mm
157 kg

30 cm

7 kW
2.2999999999999998 kW
9 kW

140 m3

79,4 %
7.0000000000000007E-2 %

31 (mg/Nm?)
150 mm
960 mm

Anschluss oben oder hinten
12 mbar

7.149ls

200 mm

200 mm
800 mm

optional
fester Boden mit Ascherost
inclusive
inclusive
ja
ja
verte
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